SERIOUS HAZARDS OF TRANSFUSION

SHOT SYMPOSIUM 2013
The Royal Society of Medicine
10" July 2013

REGISTRATION FEE £75 please contact the SHOT Office on 0161 423 4208 or shot@nhsbt.nhs.uk

09.15

Coffee & Registration

Morning Session, Chair : Kate Pendry

10.00

10.05

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.10

11.30

12.00

12.30

12.45

Welcome and Chair’s Introduction

SHOT update — main lessons and update from 2012

Impact of new guidelines and update on the medical
transfusion and sample labelling audits

Go with the flow - SHOT lessons from haemorrhage cases

Point of care testing — quality control:

TEG and Rotem: UK NEQAS for Blood Coagulation
pilot scheme update

POCT Hb measurement: UK NEQAS update.
Coffee
Keynote Lecture: Good Blood in bad places
FFP is it ever indicated?

LUNCH and poster viewing

Afternoon Session, Chair : Deborah Asher

14.00

14.05

14.15

14.25

14.35

14.45

15.15

16.00 -
16.15

Poster Session: prize award

New guidelines — the two-sample group check, is it workable?:

- Experience from Exeter

- Experience from Kings Lynn

- Two samples — is this possible in paediatrics?
Discussion
Interactive sessions — Blood, breathlessness and bother

Interactive session with the MHRA - Root causes - can you
analyse them ?

Concluding remarks

Paula Bolton-Maggs

Megan Rowley

Tony Davies

Dianne Kitchen

Barbara De La Salle

Heidi Doughty

Jecko Thachil

Mike Murphy

Paul Kerr
Jane Keidan

Margaret Slade

Hannah Cohen
Catherine Chapman

Chris Robbie and Joan Jones




