

SHOT SYMPOSIUM 2013 The Royal Society of Medicine 10th July 2013

REGISTRATION FEE £75 please contact the SHOT Office on 0161 423 4208 or shot@nhsbt.nhs.uk

09.15	Coffee & Registration	
Morning Session, Chair : Kate Pendry		
10.00	Welcome and Chair's Introduction	
10.05	SHOT update – main lessons and update from 2012	Paula Bolton-Maggs
10.20	Impact of new guidelines and update on the medical transfusion and sample labelling audits	Megan Rowley
10.40	Go with the flow - SHOT lessons from haemorrhage cases	Tony Davies
	Point of care testing – quality control:	
11.00	TEG and Rotem: UK NEQAS for Blood Coagulation pilot scheme update	Dianne Kitchen
11.10	POCT Hb measurement: UK NEQAS update.	Barbara De La Salle
11.30	Coffee	
12.00	Keynote Lecture: Good Blood in bad places	Heidi Doughty
12.30	FFP is it ever indicated?	Jecko Thachil
12.45	LUNCH and poster viewing	
Afternoon Session, Chair : Deborah Asher		
14.00	Poster Session: prize award	Mike Murphy
	New guidelines – the two-sample group check, is it workable?:	
14.05	- Experience from Exeter	Paul Kerr
14.15	- Experience from Kings Lynn	Jane Keidan
14.25	- Two samples – is this possible in paediatrics?	Margaret Slade
14.35	Discussion	
14.45	Interactive sessions – Blood, breathlessness and bother	Hannah Cohen Catherine Chapman
15.15	Interactive session with the MHRA - Root causes - can you analyse them ?	Chris Robbie and Joan Jones
16.00 – 16.15	Concluding remarks	